SERVICE AREA

Pick-up / drop-off
anywhere within
these boundaries

POINTS OF INTEREST
Claude Pepper Park

Ben Franklin Park

Sunkist Grove Community Center
Arch Creek Park / Nature Center
Enchanted Forest - Elaine Gordon Park
Museum of Contemporary Art
Publix at Biscayne Commons
Publix at 127th Street

Miami Auto Museum

10. Kiwanis Park

1. Oleander Park

12. Thomas Sasso Pool

13. The NoMi Village

CONOUHNWN

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
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courtesy of

AL A

Rotary-Overbrook Shores Tot Lot
Breezeswept Tot Lot

Griffing Park

Cagni Park

Whole Foods

Presidente Supermaket

Keystone Park & Community Center
Alfred Besade Park

Sans Souci Tennis Center

North Bayshore Park

Johnson & Wales University - North Campus
Oleta Annex - Oleta State Park
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